Page 1
FM120-M THRU FM1200-M
Formosa MS
1
2
2
2
2

100
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
200
f=1MHz ,T ℃J=25
DS-121613         2008/02/10         2021/07/16               F                   7
Pinning information
1 221
Pin1    cathode
Pin2    anode
Pin                                    Simplified outline                            Symbol
Marking
Type number             Marking code
FM120-M                          12
FM130-M                          13
FM140-M                          14
FM150-M                          15
FM160-M                          16
FM180-M                          18
FM1100-M                        10
FM1150-M                      115
FM1200-M                      120
Suggested solder pad layout
Dimensions in inches and (millimeters)
A
C